1912
1915
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1934
1937
1940
1949
1952
1955
1958
1961
1964
1967
1970
1973
1976
1979
1982
1985
1988
1991
1994
1997
2000
2003
2006
2009
2012
2015

Demetriadi Cup

Mrs L. Varley
Miss N. Schofield
Mrs J. Lawton
Miss D. Dawson
Mrs J.E. Fisher
Miss M. Sykes
Miss P.K. Wade
Miss P.K. Wade
Miss I.M. Hall
Miss M.C. Smith
Mrs 1.D. Saville
Mrs A.K. Fillan
Mrs J.H. Phillips
Mrs E. Hinchliffe
Mrs E. Saxton
Mrs L.S. Crowther
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Mrs F. Hall

Mrs A.W. Shaw
Mrs 1. Shaw

Miss G.W. Mear
Mrs T. Calkin

Mrs N.W. Price
Miss S.J. Harling
Mrs D. Wellings
Mrs C.A. Crowther
Mrs S. Eastwood
Mrs G. Wright
Mrs S. Littlewood
Mrs D. Proctor
Mrs C. Smallburn
Mrs G.M. Morris
Ms C. Lamont

1913
1916
1920
1923
1926
1929
1932
1935
1938
1947
1950
1953
1956
1959
1962
1965
1968
1971
1974
1977
1980
1983
1986
1989
1992
1995
1998
2001
2004
2007
2010
2013
2016

Miss B.M. Schofield
Mrs J. Lawton
Mrs J. Lawton
Miss F. Turner
Miss L. Radcliffe
Mrs A.E. Mills
Miss P.K. Wade
Mrs A.E. Mills

Mrs S. Hall

Mrs W.L. Dawson
Mrs A.K. Fillan
Mrs G. Crosland
Mrs M.S. Waddell
Mrs W.L. Wall
Mrs J.R. Vallance
Miss C.M.K. Haigh
Miss M. Galloway
Miss C.M.K. Haigh
Miss S.J. Harling
Mrs N.W. Price
Mrs 1. Shaw

Miss S.J. Harling
Miss S.J. Harling
Miss S.J. Harling
Mrs P. Hoyes

Mrs C.A. Crowther
Mrs S. Eastwood
Mrs D. Wellings
Mrs J.M. Murray
Mrs P. Hoyes

Mrs R. Bradford
Miss J.R. Hirst
Miss J.R. Hirst

1914
1917
1921
1924
1927
1930
1933
1936
1939
1948
1951
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1984
1987
1990
1993
1996
1999
2002
2005
2008
2011
2014

Mrs J.H. Sugden
Miss B.M. Schofield
Mrs H. Page

Miss M. Sykes
Miss M. Sykes
Miss P.K. Wade
Miss E. Radcliffe
Miss M. Crosland
Mrs G. Crosland
Mrs 1. Evans

Mrs W.L. Wall
Mrs M.S. Waddell
Mrs H. Longbottom
Mrs J.R. Vallance
Mrs E. Horn

Mrs L.S. Fielding
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Mrs W.L. Wall
Miss M. Galloway
Miss S.J. Harling
Miss J. Evans
Miss S.J. Harling
Miss S.J. Harling
Mrs S. Eastwood
Miss K. Harling
Mrs R. Bradford
Miss H. Evans
Mrs D. Wellings
Mrs S. Eastwood
Mrs J.M. Livesey
Mrs G.M. Morris
Ms C. Lamont



Haigh Vase

1956 Mrs H.L. Collins 1957 Mrs A.B. Shields 1958 Mrs E. Hinchliffe
1959 Mrs J.R. Vallance 1960 Mrs W.S. Wilson 1961 Mrs W.L. Wall

1962 Mrs W.L. Wall 1963 Mrs J.R. Vallance 1964 Mrs W.L. Wall
1965 Mrs F. Hall 1966 Mrs F. Hall 1967 Mrs E. Horn
1968 Mrs 1. Shaw 1969 Mrs W.L. Wall 1970 Mrs 1. Shaw
1971 Mrs F. Hall 1972 Mrs F. Hall 1973 Mrs A.W. Shaw

1974 Mrs A.W. Shaw 1975 Mrs A.W. Shaw 1976 Mrs W.L. Wall
1977 Mrs A.W. Shaw 1978 Miss S.]J. Harling 1979 Miss J. Evans

1980 Mrs D. Hoyle 1981 Mrs N.W. Price 1982 Mrs F. Pilling
1983 Miss J. Evans 1984 Mrs F. Hall 1985 Mrs M.Woolley
1986 Miss J. Evans 1987 Mrs A. King 1988 Miss J. Evans

1989 Miss F.H. Charlesworth 1990 Mrs M.Woolley 1991 Mrs B. Hughes
1992 Mrs A. Heaton 1993 Mrs J. Winpenny 1994 Miss M. Pearson
1995 Mrs B. Hazelden 1996 Mrs C.A. Crowther 1997 Mrs J. Winpenny

1998 Mrs J. Murray 1999 Mrs P. Beever 2000 Miss I. Battye
2001 Mrs S. Littlewood 2002 Mrs C.A. Crowther 2003 Mrs G. Hobson
2004 Mrs R. Bradford 2005 Miss J. Evans 2006 Mrs G.M. Morris

2007 Miss L. Easton 2008 Mrs W.P. Stott 2009 Dr G. Goodlass
2010 Mrs C. Casper 2011 Miss C.L. Hirst 2012 Ms C. Lamont
2013 Mrs J. Livesey 2014 Mrs C.A. Crowther 2015 Mrs C.A. Crowther
2016 Miss J.R. Hirst



1961
1964
1967
1970
1973
1976
1979
1982
1985
1988
1991
1994
1997
2000
2003
2006
2009
2012
2015

Helen Shields Trophy

Mrs F. Lunn

Mrs E. Greenwood
Mrs L.S. Fielding
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Mrs A.G. Coulthard
Miss S.J. Harling
Mrs A.G. Coulthard
Mrs F. Hall

Miss J. Evans

Mrs B. Hughes
Mrs C.A. Crowther
Mrs B. Hazelden
Mrs C.E. Hirst
Miss J. Evans

Mrs C.E. Hirst
Miss 1. Battye

Mrs J. Murray
Miss L.B. Hirst

1962
1965
1968
1971
1974
1977
1980
1983
1986
1989
1992
1995
1998
2001
2004
2007
2010
2013
2016

Mrs W.L. Wall

Mrs H. Longbottom
Mrs L.S. Fielding
Mrs L.S. Fielding
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Mrs D. Hoyle

Mrs T. Calkin

Miss M. Pearson
Mrs M. Woolley
Mrs J. Dyson

Mrs L. Bradley
Mrs N.W. Price
Mrs G. Middleton
Mrs C. Clark

Mrs C.]J. Casper
Miss L. Easton
Mrs C.A. Crowther
Miss L. Easton

Ms C. Lamont

1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1984
1987
1990
1993
1996
1999
2002
2005
2008
2011
2014

Mrs F.A. Dawson
Mrs F. Hall

Mrs G. Smethurst
Mrs W.L. Wall
Miss S.J. Harling
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Mrs M. Galloway
Mrs T. Calkin

Mrs B. Hughes
Mrs M. Woolley
Mrs A. Heaton
Mrs B. Matthews
Mrs 1. Perkins
Mrs R. Bradford
Mrs D. Proctor
Mrs C.A. Crowther
Mrs A. Heaton

Ms C. Lamont



1944
1947
1950
1953
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1984
1987
1990
1993
1996
1999
2002
2005
2008
2011
2014

Lady Captain's Prize

Mrs H. Riley

Mrs F. May

Mrs E. Saville

Mr J.H. Phillips
Miss M. Armitage
Mrs 1. Evans

Mrs J.R. Vallance
Mrs F. Hall

Mrs A.W. Shaw
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Mrs E. Dale

Mrs G.W. Mear
Mrs N.W. Price
Mrs D. Iredale
Mrs S. Firth

Mrs M. Woolley
Dr G. Goodlass
Mrs B. Daniel
Mrs A. Hesselden
Mrs S. Littlewood
Mrs S. Eastwood
Mrs A.C.R. Day
Miss C.L. Hirst
Miss J.R. Hirst

1945
1948
1951
1954
1958
1961
1964
1967
1970
1973
1976
1979
1982
1985
1988
1991
1994
1997
2000
2003
2006
2009
2012
2015

Mrs M. S. Waddell
Mrs S.S. Hale

Mrs G. Whitwam
Mrs H.L. Collins
Mrs H. Longbottom
Mrs W.S. Wilson
Miss H. Foster
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Miss S.J. Harling
Mrs K. Harling
Miss J. Evans
Miss J. Evans
Miss M. Pearson
Miss J. Evans

Mrs K. Harling
Mrs C.E. Hirst

Mrs A. Heaton
Mrs G. Wright
Mrs D. Wellings
Mrs D. Proctor
Mrs C.A. Crowther
Miss C.L. Hirst

Ms C. Lamont

1946
1949
1952
1955
1959
1962
1965
1968
1971
1974
1977
1980
1983
1986
1989
1992
1995
1998
2001
2004
2007
2010
2013
2016

Mrs A.K. Fillan
Mrs H.L. Collins
Mrs H. Crosland
Mrs L. Dawson
Mrs J. Mitchelmore
Mrs J.R. Vallance
Mrs H. Longbottom
Mrs 1. Shaw

Mrs A. King

Miss S.J. Harling
Mrs 1. Shaw

Mrs A. King

Miss S.J. Harling
Mrs F. Hall

Mrs B. Hughes
Miss 1. Battye
Mrs K. Dyson
Mrs C. Roberts
Mrs S. Eastwood
Mrs 1. Perkins
Mrs D. Proctor
Mrs E. Peel

Mrs C.E. Hirst
Miss L.B. Hirst



Medal Final - Brooch

1963 Miss M. Galloway 1964 Mrs J.R. Vallance 1965 Miss M. Galloway

1966 Mrs E. Hinchliffe 1967 Mrs E. Horn 1968 Mrs 1. Shaw
1969 Mrs F. Hall 1970 Mrs 1. Shaw 1971 Mrs L. Halstead
1972 Mrs D.P. Iredale 1973 Mrs A.W. Shaw 1974 Mrs A.W. Shaw
1975 Mrs A.W. Shaw 1976 Mrs 1. Shaw 1977 Mrs A.W. Shaw
1978 Mrs A.W. Shaw 1979 Mrs G.W. Mear 1980 Mrs S.J. Harling
1981 Mrs W.L. Wall 1982 Miss M. Pearson 1983 Mrs I. Shaw
1984 Mrs F. Pilling 1985 Mrs W.S. Bairstow 1986 Miss M. Pearson
1987 Miss C. Smith 1988 Miss J. Evans 1989 Miss J. Evans
1990 Not Played 1991 Mrs M. Woolley 1992 Dr G. Goodlass
1993 Dr G. Goodlass 1994 Mrs B. Hazelden 1995 Mrs A. Hesselden
1996 Mrs C.A. Crowther 1997 Mrs P. Hoyes 1998 Mrs C. Roberts
1999 Mrs C. Clark 2000 Mrs G. Wright 2001 Mrs J. Murray
2002 Miss J. Evans 2003 Mrs S. Littlewood 2004 Mrs H.M. Evans

2005 Mrs A.C.R. Day 2006 Mrs C.A. Crowther 2007 Mrs C. Smallburn
2008 Mrs G.M. Morris 2009 Miss 1. Battye 2010 Dr G. Goodlass
2011 Mrs D. Pallister 2012 Dr G. Goodlass 2013 Miss L. Easton
2014 Ms C. Lamont 2015 Miss L.B. Hirst 2016 Miss L.B. Hirst



1920
1923
1926
1929
1932
1935
1938
1941
1949
1952
1955
1958
1961
1964
1967
1970
1973
1976
1979
1982
1985
1988
1991
1994
1997
2000
2003
2006
2009
2012
2015

Schofield Casket

Miss D. Dawson
Miss H.M. Slater

1921
1924

Mrs A.M. Whiteley 1927

Mrs J.E. Fisher
Mrs A.E. Mills
Mrs B. Mills

Miss A.S. Rhodes
Miss M. Madden
Miss M. Littlewood
Mrs A.B. Shields
Mrs L. Dawson
Mrs S.S. Hale
Mrs F.A. Dawson
Mrs E. Hinchliffe
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Mrs D.P. Iredale
Miss C.Wheelwright
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Miss G.W. Mear
Miss J. Evans

Mrs T. Calkin

Miss J. Evans

Mrs N.W. Price

Dr G. Goodlass
Mrs C.A. Crowther
Mrs C. Roberts
Miss J. Evans

Mrs C.A. Crowther
Miss J. Evans

Dr G. Goodlass

Ms C. Lamont

1930
1933
1936
1939
1947
1950
1953
1956
1959
1962
1965
1968
1971
1974
1977
1980
1983
1986
1989
1992
1995
1998
2001
2004
2007
2010
2013
2016

Mrs H. Pape
Miss P. Woodhead
Mrs A.E. Mills
Miss P.K. Wade
Miss G. Ainley
Miss M.C. Smith
Mrs A.B. Shields
Miss M. Madden
Mrs E. Saville
Mrs M.S. Waddell
Mrs E. Hinchliffe
Mrs J.R. Vallance
Mrs J.R. Vallance
Miss M. Galloway
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Miss M. Galloway
Mrs 1. Shaw

Mrs A.W. Shaw
Miss S.]. Harling
Mrs W.S. Bairstow
Mrs T. Calkin

Mrs M. Breeze
Mrs P. Hoyes

Mrs B. Hughes
Mrs C. Clark

Mrs B. Hazelden
Mrs G.M. Morris
Mrs J.M. Livesey
Mrs J. Murray
Mrs E. Peel

Ms C. Lamont

1922
1925
1928
1931
1934
1937
1940
1948
1951
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1984
1987
1990
1993
1996
1999
2002
2005
2008
2011
2014

Mrs H.L. Bentley
Miss L. Radcliffe
Mrs A.E. Mills
Mrs A.E. Mills
Miss G. Ainley
Mrs H. Collins
Miss C.M.K. Haigh
Mrs L. Dawson
Mrs G. Crosland
Mrs M.S. Waddell
Mrs S.S. Hale
Mrs A.B. Shields
Mrs E. Horn

Mrs F. Hall

Mrs A.W. Shaw
Mrs V. Ross

Miss H. Foster
Miss G.W. Mear
Miss S.J. Harling
Miss S.J. Harling
Miss M. Pearson
Mrs B. Hughes

Dr G. Goodlass
Mrs S. Eastwood
Mrs C.A. Crowther
Mrs C.A. Crowther
Mrs C.E. Hirst

Mrs C.A. Crowther
Mrs C.A. Crowther
Mrs S. Eastwood



Veterans Trophy

1964 Mrs H. Collins 1965 Miss C.M.K. Haigh 1966 Mrs E. Horn
1967 Miss C.M.K. Haigh 1968 Mrs L.S. Fielding 1969 Mrs E. Greenwood
1970 Miss C.M.K. Haigh 1971 Mrs L. Halstead 1972 Mrs W.L. Wall

1973 Mrs F. Brown 1974 Mrs A.W. Shaw 1975 Mrs A.W. Shaw
1976 Mrs A.W. Shaw 1977 Mrs G.W. Mear 1978 Mrs A.G. Coulthard
1979 Mrs G.W. Mear 1980 Mrs E. Dale 1981 Mrs N.W. Price
1982 Mrs W.S. Bairstow 1983 Mrs B. Banks 1984 Mrs A.G. Coulthard
1985 Mrs M.Woolley 1986 Mrs M.Woolley 1987 Mrs B. Hughes
1988 Mrs W.S. Bairstow 1989 Miss J. Nield 1990 Mrs J. Dyson
1991 Mrs B. Banks 1992 Miss M. Pearson 1993 Miss F.H. Charlesworth
1994 Mrs A. King 1995 Mrs H. Evans 1996 Mrs P. Hoyes
1997 Mrs R. Bradford 1998 Mrs C. Clark 1999 Mrs A. Day

2000 Mrs D. Wellings 2001 Mrs D. Wellings 2002 Mrs C.A. Crowther
2003 Mrs B. Daniel 2004 Mrs P. Hoyes 2005 Mrs A.C.R. Day
2006 Miss J. Evans 2007 Mrs C. Heeley 2008 Dr G. Goodlass
2009 Mrs C. Clark 2010 Miss I. Battye 2011 Mrs J. Winpenny
2012 Mrs E. Peel 2013 Mrs S. Eastwood 2014 Mrs S. Eastwood

2015 Mrs S. Eastwood 2016 Mrs C.A. Crowther



1947
1950
1953
1956
1959
1962
1964
1967
1970
1974
1977
1980
1983
1986
1989
1992
1995
1998
2001
2004
2007
2010
2013
2016

W akefield Bowl

Mrs S.S. Hale
Miss M. Littlewood
Mrs J.H. Phillips
Mrs J.H. Phillips
Mrs E. Hinchliffe
Mrs E. Hinchliffe
Mrs F.A. Dawson
Mrs F.A. Dawson
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Mrs V.E. Ross

Mrs A.W. Shaw
Miss S.J. Harling
Miss J. Evans
Miss J. Evans
Miss S.J. Harling
Mrs B. Hughes

Dr G. Goodlass
Mrs C.E. Hirst

Miss I. Battye & Miss L Easton
Mrs G.M. Morris
Mrs C.]J. Casper
Mrs C.A. Crowther
Ms C. Lamont
Miss J.R. Hirst

1948
1951
1954
1957
1960
1963
1965
1968
1971
1975
1978
1981
1984
1987
1990
1993
1996
1999
2002
2005
2008
2011
2014

Mrs M.S. Waddell
Mrs M.S. Waddell
Mrs J.H. Phillips
Mrs A.B. Shields
Mrs A.B. Shields
Mrs E. Hinchliffe
Mrs F. Hall

Mrs F. Hall

Mrs A.W. Shaw
Miss M. Galloway
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Miss S.J. Harling
Miss J. Evans
Miss S.J. Harling
Mrs B. Hughes
Mrs C.A. Crowther
Mrs S. Eastwood
Miss 1. Battye
Miss 1. Battye
Mrs G.M. Morris
Miss 1. Battye
Miss C.L. Hirst
Miss J.R. Hirst

1949
1952
1955
1958
1961
1963
1966
1969
1972
1976
1979
1982
1985
1988
1991
1994
1997
2000
2003
2006
2009
2012
2015

Miss M. Littlewood
Mrs M.S. Waddell
Mrs J.H. Phillips
Mrs A.B. Shields
Mrs E. Hinchliffe
Mrs A.B. Shields
Mrs F. Hall

Mrs A.W. Shaw
Mrs A. Coulthard
Mrs A.W. Shaw
Miss S.J. Harling
Miss J. Evans
Miss J. Evans
Miss J. Evans
Mrs B. Hughes
Miss E. Stead
Mrs B. Hazelden
Mrs B. Hazelden
Mrs S. Littlewood
Mrs C.E. Hirst
Miss L. Easton
Ms C. Lamont
Miss J.R. Hirst



Golfer Of The Year

1977 Mrs D. Mollitt
1979 Miss J. Evans
1981 Mrs N.W. Price
1983 Mrs T. Calkin
1985 Mrs M Woolley
1987 Miss C. Smith
1989 Miss S.M. Pearson
1991 Mrs K. Harling
1993 Dr G. Goodlass
1995 Miss I Battye
1997 Mrs B. Hazelden
1999 Mrs A.C.R. Day
2001 Miss J. Evans & Miss 1. Battye
2003 Mrs S. Littlewood
2005 Miss J. Evans
2007 Mrs D Proctor
2009 Miss I Battye
2011 Miss C.L. Hirst
2013 Ms C. Lamont
2015 Ms C. Lamont

1978 Mrs G.W. Mear
1980 Mrs A. King

1982 Miss J. Evans & Mrs F.Pilling
1984 Mrs T. Calkin
1986 Mrs A. King

1988 Miss J. Evans
1990 Mrs M Woolley
1992 Dr G. Goodlass
1994 Dr G. Goodlass
1996 Miss I Battye
1998 Mrs C. Roberts
2000 Mrs G. Wright
2002 Mrs C.A. Crowther
2004 Mrs G.M. Morris
2006 Mrs D Proctor
2008 Mrs C.A. Crowther
2010 Mrs C.A. Crowther
2012 Ms C. Lamont
2014 Mrs C.A. Crowther
2016 Miss L.B. Hirst




X X X *

* %

Honorary Members

Mrs H. Collins

Mrs A. Smith

Mrs F. Middleton
Mrs N.W. Price
Mrs F. Hall

Mrs D. Iredale
Miss F.H. Charlesworth
Mrs J. Lewthwaite
Mrs K. Dyson

Miss S.M. Pearson
Mrs F. North

Mrs G.W. Mear
Mrs J.M. Shaw
Mrs B. Daniel

* Deceased

*

X XK X X X X X ¥

Mrs F. Pilling

Mrs A.G. Coulthard
Miss J. Nield

Miss A.S. Rhodes
Mrs H. Riley

Mrs G.E. Saxton
Miss C.M.K. Haigh
Mrs W.L. Dawson
Mrs W.L. Wall

Mrs L. Moore

Mrs 1. Waller

Mrs A. King

Mrs M.B. Hazelden
Mrs A.C.R. Day




Whiteley Cups

1953 Mrs A.K. Fillan & Miss A.S. Rhodes
1955 Mrs G. Crosland & Mrs C. Lancaster
1957 Mrs C.M.K. Haigh & Mrs E. Hinchliffe
1959 Mrs F. Lunn & Miss M. Armitage
1961 Miss I.A. Shaw & Mrs G. Waller
1963 Mrs E. Hinchliffe & Miss C.M.K. Haigh
1965 Mrs J.R. Vallance & Mrs L. Moore
1967 Miss M. Galloway & Mrs E. Saxton
1969 Mrs E. Greenwood & Mrs G. Smethurst
1971 Mrs E. Dale & Mrs G. Smethurst
1973 Mrs L.S. Fielding & Mrs E. Hinchliffe
1975 Miss C.M.K. Haigh & Mrs A.W. Shaw
1977 Mrs F.Pilling & Mrs 1. Shaw

1979 Miss S.]J. Harling & Mrs A. King
1981 Mrs I. Waller & Mrs E. Hinchliffe
1983 Miss M. Galloway & Miss M. Pearson
1985 Miss J. Evans & Miss J. Nield

1987 Mrs F. Pilling & Mrs J. Shaw

1989 Miss J. Evans & Miss J. Nield

1991 Mrs F. Pilling & Mrs J. Shaw

1993 Mrs A. Heaton & Mrs L. Bradley
1995 Mrs B. Hazelden & Mrs A. Hesselden
1997 Miss M. Pearson & Mrs B. Daniel
1999 Mrs S. Eastwood & Dr G. Goodlass
2001 Miss J. Evans & Mrs K. Dyson

2003 Miss J. Evans & Miss M.B. Lee

2005 Mrs C.A. Crowther & Mrs G.M. Morris
2007 Mrs A. Hesselden & Miss 1. Battye
2009 Mrs C. Smallburn & Mrs C. Heeley
2011 Mrs A. Heaton & Mrs E. Peel

2013 Miss L. Easton & Miss C Lamont
2015 Mrs 1. Livesey & Mrs A. Hesselden

1954 Mrs I. Evans & Miss M. Littlewood
1956 Miss M. Littlewood & Mrs I. Evans
1958 Mrs M.S. Waddell & Miss C.M. Stones
1960 Mrs F. Lunn & Miss M. Armitage
1962 Mrs F.A. Dawson & Mrs E. Horn
1964 Mrs J.R. Vallance & Mrs L. Moore
1966 Miss M. Galloway & Mrs E. Saxton
1968 Mrs E. Hinchliffe & Miss C.M.K. Haigh
1970 Mrs L. Halstead & Mrs W.L. Hall
1972 Mrs E. Saxton & Miss M. Galloway
1974 Mrs A. King & Miss S.J. Harling
1976 Miss C.M.K. Haigh & Mrs A.W. Shaw
1978 Mrs G.W. Mear & Mrs F. North
1980 Miss M. Galloway & Mrs W.L. Wall
1982 Mrs. F. Pilling & Mrs 1. Shaw

1984 Miss S.J. Harling & Mrs A. King
1986 Miss S.]J. Harling & Mrs A. King
1988 Miss J. Evans & Miss J. Nield

1990 Miss M. Pearson & Mrs M. Breeze
1992 Mrs P. Hoyes & Mrs J. Winpenny
1994 Miss M. Pearson & Mrs K. Jackson
1996 Miss I. Battye & Miss E. Stead

1998 Mrs S. Eastwood & Dr G. Goodlass
2000 Mrs S. Eastwood & Dr G. Goodlass
2002 Miss 1. Battye & Mrs C. Smallburn
2004 Mrs C.A. Crowther & Mrs G.M. Morris
2006 Mrs C.]. Casper & Mrs J. Russell
2008 Mrs A.C.R. Day & Mrs S. Littlewood
2010 Mrs G.M. Morris & Mrs A. Hesselden
2012 Dr G. Goodlass & Mrs C. Crowther
2014 Mrs B. Bates & Mrs 1. Livesey

2016 Mrs B. Daniel & Mrs P. Hoyes




Centenary Vase

2006 Mrs B. Daniel & Mrs S. Eastwood
2008 Mrs W. Stott & Mrs C.A. Crowther
2010 Mrs C.A. Crowther & Mrs W. Stott
2012 Mrs C.E. Hirst & Miss C.L. Hirst
2013 Mrs L Bradley & Mrs J. Livesey
2015 Ms C. Lamont & Mrs A. Hesselden

2007 Mrs C.E. Hirst & Mrs D. Pallister
2009 Mrs W. Stott & Mrs C.A. Crowther
2011 Mrs C.A. Crowther & Mrs W. Stott
2012 Mrs C. Casper & Mrs G.M. Morris
2014 Mrs C.A Crowther & Miss L.B. Hirst
2016 Mrs C.A Crowther & Miss L.B. Hirst

Veterans Trophy

1998 A.K. Spivey
2000 R. Wright
2002 K. Spivey
2004 K. Mandell
2006 T. Horsfall
2008 R.A. Jarman
2010 Not Played
2012 Not Played
2014 Not Played
2016 Not Played

1999 P.H. Moorhouse
2001 K. Micklethwaite
2003 L. Norcliffe
2005 J.A. Daker

2007 J. Sykes

2009 T. Horsfall

2011 T.D. Clark

2013 S. Eastwood
2015 Not Played




